
BOB'S PRIX FIXE
Monday - Friday  12.00-7.00pm

(excluding public holidays)

2 Courses
11.95

3 Courses
13.95

Pea & Mint Soup
chickpea croutons, coconut yoghurt

Avocado, Bacon & Spinach Salad
croutons, parmesan

Chicken Liver Pâté
fig chutney, sourdough toast 

Grilled Veg Antipasti Plate
creamy ricotta, toasted focaccia, salsa verde dressing

Prawn Cocktail
cajun spiced cocktail sauce

Sticky Toffee Pudding   .

toffee sauce, fresh cream
Greek Yoghurt & Blueberry Compote Trifle

ginger snaps & honey

Grilled Chicken Paillard
salsa verde, mixed salad, fries

Steak Frites
thinly beaten-out minute steak, garlic & herb butter, fries, watercress

Pasta Primavera
fresh peas, courgettes, mint, ricotta, fennel & parmesan

Pan-Roasted Sea Bass Fillet 
warm smashed potato salad, olive, red onion & tomato salsa

Deli Burger
beef patty, bacon, melted cheddar, slaw, dill pickles, house sauce, fries

STARTERS

MAINS

DESSERTS



Salted Caramel Sundae
Jude’s vegan ice cream, hot fudge sauce, peanut butter, 
peanuts, amaretto raisins

Pear, Blueberry & Hazelnut Crumble
vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Brownie
melted chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

Vanilla Pannacotta Cheesecake
blueberry compote

Warm Pecan Tart
chantilly cream

6.55

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

DESSERTS

COFFEES & TEAS
Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino / Caffé Latte
Mocha
Americano
Flat White
Turmeric Matcha Latte
Iced Green Matcha Latte
Hot Chocolate                                            
add marshmallows
Happy Tea
slice of orange, lemon, ginger, mint, honey, cinnamon stick
Artisan Loose Leaf Tea: Rare Tea Company
speedy breakfasy - earl grey - hibiscus flower - english peppermint
wild rooibos - lemon blend - emerald green

1.95
2.15

2.65 / 2.95
2.95

1.95 / 2.25
2.85
3.25
3.25
2.75
0.55
2.35

2.35
2.55

gluten conscious vegan contains nuts or seedsvegetarian

Our delicious direct trade hand-roasted coffee is carefully crafted, blending 
coffees from smallholder farms in Timana, Columbia and Primavera, Brazil. 

Our suppliers work directly with farmers, paying them a fair price so they can 
invest in their farm, families, and workers.

Please refer to our main menu for our allergen disclaimer

almond, oat & coconut milk available for an additional 50p


