

BOB'S PRIX FIXE



Monday - Friday 12.00-7.00pm (excluding public holidays)

2 Courses 11.95

3 Courses 13.95

STARTERS

Pea & Mint Soup
chickpea croutons, coconut yoghurt
Avocado, Bacon & Spinach Salad

croutons, parmesan

Chicken Liver Pâté

fig chutney, sourdough toast

Grilled Veg Antipasti Plate

creamy ricotta, toasted focaccia, salsa verde dressing

Prawn Cocktail \(\) cajun spiced cocktail sauce

MAINS

Grilled Chicken Paillard salsa verde, mixed salad, fries

Steak Frites \

thinly beaten-out minute steak, garlic & herb butter, fries, watercress

Pasta Primavera

fresh peas, courgettes, mint, ricotta, fennel & parmesan

Pan-Roasted Sea Bass Fillet

warm smashed potato salad, olive, red onion & tomato salsa

Deli Burger

beef patty, bacon, melted cheddar, slaw, dill pickles, house sauce, fries

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding

toffee sauce, fresh cream

Greek Yoghurt & Blueberry Compote Trifle

ginger snaps & honey

DESSERTS	
Salted Caramel Sundae Jude's vegan ice cream, hot fudge sauce, peanut butter, peanuts, amaretto raisins	6.55
Pear, Blueberry & Hazelnut Crumble // / vanilla ice cream	5.95
Chocolate Brownie melted chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream	5.95
Vanilla Pannacotta Cheesecake blueberry compote	5.95
Warm Pecan Tart / / / chantilly cream	5.95
COFFEES & TEAS	
Espresso	1.95
Macchiato	2.15
Cappuccino / Caffé Latte	2.65 / 2.95
Mocha	2.95
Americano	1.95 / 2.25
Flat White	2.85
Turmeric Matcha Latte	3.25
Iced Green Matcha Latte	3.25
Hot Chocolate	2.75
add marshmallows	0.55
Happy Tea	2.35
slice of orange, lemon, ginger, mint, honey, cinnamon stick	
Artisan Loose Leaf Tea: Rare Tea Company	2.35
speedy breakfasy - earl grey - hibiscus flower - english peppe wild rooibos - lemon blend - emerald green	rmint 2.55

Our delicious direct trade hand-roasted coffee is carefully crafted, blending coffees from smallholder farms in Timana, Columbia and Primavera, Brazil. Our suppliers work directly with farmers, paying them a fair price so they can invest in their farm, families, and workers.

almond, oat & coconut milk available for an additional 50p

